
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 13
11:30 A.M. - 4 P.M.

G R E Y  N U N  A C A D E M Y ’ S

FALL FUN DAY:
A FAMILY FESTIVAL

SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

1750 Quarry Road
Yardley,  PA 19067

Thank you
for your

support of 
grey nun academy!

SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION FORM
Family/Business Name 1 :  

_______________________________________

Family/Business Name 2 (if splitting a 
sponsorship) :

_______________________________________

Email :  _________________________________

Yes,  I  would l ike to support Fall Fun Day with a 

cash donation of $ ____________

Yes,  I  would l ike to sponsor an attraction 
(Please check one below).

___ Meltdown Action Game ($2,000)
___ Hippo Chow Down ($1,500)
___ Kidz Gym ($1,500)
___ Petting Zoo ($1,000)
___ Bingo ($1,000)
___ Pie in the Face ($1,000)
___ Pony Rides ($750)
___ Gator Bait Jail  ($750)
___ Football Slide & Bounce Combo ($750)
___ Pumpkin Bouncer ($500)
___ Face Painters ($500)
___ Balloon Twisters ($500)
___ Slime Station ($500)
___ Gary’s Grub & Refreshments ($500)
___ Ambulance ($500)
___ Gator Ring Toss ($250)
___ Sweet Spot Bake Sale ($250)

Total Amount Enclosed: $ _____________

Please return this form to the Main Office with 
a check payable to ‘Grey Nun Academy’ .

THANK YOU for your support of our school .

Sponsorship deadline is September 28, 2018.

If you have any questions,  please contact the 
GNA Home & School Association at 
gnahomeandschool@gnaedu.org

□

□

Grey Nun Academy is a 501(c)(3) charitable organziation. 
Sponsorship gifts are tax deductible.



SPONSORSH I P  OPPORTUN IT I ES ATTRACT ION NAMe/Sponsorsh i p  amount

Please consider sponsoring one of 
our exciting attractions or making a 

cash donation (no amount is too 
small) for this year ’s Fall Fun Day: A 
Family Festival !  All sponsors wil l  be 
acknowledged with a personalized 
sign next to the attraction and on 

the Grey Nun Academy website ,  and  
wil l  also receive complimentary 
wristbands for children in their 

immediate family.  Multiple families 
may split a sponsorship.

Hosted by Grey Nun Academy’s
Home and School Association,  

Fall  Fun Day is a community event for 
all  ages.  In its 13th year,  this year ’s 

FALL FUN DAY: A FAMILY FESTIVAL
has something for everyone!

Proceeds benefit the professional development 
of faculty,  staff, and administration,  

and support additional programs.

Meltdown Action Game ($2,000)

Hippo Chow Down ($1,500)

Kidz Gym ($1,500)

Petting Zoo ($1,000)

Bingo ($1,000)

Pie in the Face ($1,000)

Pony Rides ($750)

Gator Bait Jail  ($750)

Football Slide & Bounce Combo ($750)

Pumpkin Bouncer ($500)

Face Painters ($500)

Balloon Twisters ($500)

Slime Station ($500)

Gary’s Grub & Refreshments ($500)

Ambulance ($500)

Gator Ring Toss ($250)

Sweet Spot Bake Sale ($250)

*sponsor family wil l  call  one game of Bingo!

*sponsor family throws the first pie !

Family/Business Name 1 :  

_______________________________________

Family/Business Name 2 (if splitting a 
sponsorship) :

_______________________________________

Email :  _________________________________

Yes,  I  would l ike to support Fall Fun Day with a 

cash donation of $ ____________

Yes,  I  would l ike to sponsor an attraction 
(Please check one below).

___ Meltdown Action Game ($2,000)
___ Hippo Chow Down ($1,500)
___ Kidz Gym ($1,500)
___ Petting Zoo ($1,000)
___ Bingo ($1,000)
___ Pie in the Face ($1,000)
___ Pony Rides ($750)
___ Gator Bait Jail  ($750)
___ Football Slide & Bounce Combo ($750)
___ Pumpkin Bouncer ($500)
___ Face Painters ($500)
___ Balloon Twisters ($500)
___ Slime Station ($500)
___ Gary’s Grub & Refreshments ($500)
___ Ambulance ($500)
___ Gator Ring Toss ($250)
___ Sweet Spot Bake Sale ($250)

Total Amount Enclosed: $ _____________

Please return this form to the Main Office with 
a check payable to ‘Grey Nun Academy’ .

THANK YOU for your support of our school .

Sponsorship deadline is September 28, 2018.

If you have any questions,  please contact the 
GNA Home & School Association at 
gnahomeandschool@gnaedu.org

Photos from the 2017 Fall Fun Day: A Carnival & Glow Party!


